Offre de formation: Langue anglaise
Semestre: S5
Année Académique: 2023/2024

N° Numero Inscription }-mée B{ Matricule Nom ‘ Prénom | Section| Groupe
1 UN19022023212135058507 2021 35058507 KHEDIMI AFA 1
2 UN19022023212135051927 2021 35051927 DEKHILI ILHEM 1
3 UN19022023212135064551 2021 35064551 DROUICHE LAMIA 1
4 UN19022023212135052424 2021 35052424 AISSOUB AMANI
5 UN19022023212135073287 2021 35073287  TEBBAL YOUSRA 1
6 UN19022023212135053717 2021 35053717 BRAHEM TAKOUA 1
7 UN19022023212135051963 2021 35051963 GUERIANE  AYA CHAIMA 1
8 UN19022023212135067136 2021 35067136 AICHOUR SELMA 1
9 UN19022023212135059134 2021 35059134 BOURICHE = ROUMAISSA 1

10 UN19022023212135066815 2021 35066815 KAHLALECHE NOURHANE 1
11 UN19022023212135058423 2021 35058423 TIZRAREN TADJ EDDINE 1
12 UN19022023212135062463 2021 35062463 BOULAHNACF INSAF 1
13 UN19022023212135064450 2021 35064450 CHERGUI KHAOULA 1
14 UN19022023212135062115 2021 35062115 NEMLA IKRAM 1
15 UN19022023212135067129 2021 35067129  TABET BOUTHAINA 1
16 UN19022023212135062312 2021 35062312 KERKOUR KHADIDJA 1
17 UN19022023212135065919 2021 35065919 DJEGHOULA SALSABIL 1
18 UN19022023212135058416 2021 35058416 SERSOUB BOUTHAINA 1
19 UN19022023212135062103 2021 35062103 LATARSA YOUSERA 1
20 UN19022023212135060856 2021 35060856 CHELIGHEM CHAIMA 1
21 UN19022023212135060789 2021 35060789 CHELIGHEM AHLEM 1
22 UN19022023212135062726 2021 35062726 BOUNECHAD/ LINA 1
23 UN19022023212135077753 2021 35077753 KEDARI LAMIA 1
24 UN19022023212135063174 2021 35063174 HEMMAM KAOUTHER 1
25 UN19022023212135058388 2021 35058388 DJEDDOU IKRAM 1
26 UN19022023212135062158 2021 35062158 BAZA HENADI 1
27 UN19022023212135065911 2021 35065911 KADDOUR HAYET 1
28 UN19022023212135060823 2021 35060823 BENDJEDIA  DHIKRA 1
29 UN19022023212135067124 2021 35067124 BENFOUDIL AMANI OQUISS 1
30 UN19022023212135062526 2021 35062526 BAZA SOUMIA 1
31 UN19022023212135060774 2021 35060774 HENDEL AMINA 1
32 UN19022023212135060933 2021 35060933 LARID YASMINE 1
33 UN19022023212135059033 2021 35059033 BACHIR CHERIAYA 1
34 UN19022023212135064114 2021 35064114 KENOUCHE CHEMS EL AS¢ 1
35 UN19022023212135063964 2021 35063964 BOURICHE = CHAIMA 1
36 UN19022023212135063769 2021 35063769 BENLAMRI  CHAIMA 1
37 UN19022023212135063173 2021 35063173 GUESSOUM KAOUTHER 1
38 UN19022023212135075164 2021 35075164 KRARIA HANANE 1
39 UN19022023212135074415 2021 35074415 BOUSBA OUMAIMA 1
40 UN19022023212133033574 2021 33033574 BOUCHEMELL NOUHA 1
41 UN19022023212135058354 2021 35058354 HEDNA AMINA 1
42 UN19022023212135064113 2021 35064113 KEBBAB SOUNDOUS 1
43 UN19022023212135056410 2021 35056410 LOULOU YOUSRA 1
44 UN19022023212135089135 2021 35089135 DEBIH AYA 1
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45 UN19022023212135060922
46 UN19022023212135075479
47 UN19022023212135063636
48 UN19022023212135064542
49 UN19022023212134068259
50 UN19022023212135058623
51 UN19022023212135060845
52 UN19022023212135064109
53 UN19022023212135063615
54 UN19022023212134078155
55 UN19022023212135062156
56 UN19022023212135064541
57 UN19022023212135059874
58 UN19022023212135060882
59 UN19022023212135058619
60 UN19022023212135060800
61 UN19022023212135064560
62 UN19022023212135052224
63 UN19022023212135058578
64 UN19022023212135067064
65 UN19022023212135052512
66 UN19022023212135052351
67 UN19022023212135058598
68 UN19022023212135052144
69 UN19022023212135052348
70 UN19022023212135065895
71 UN19022023212135064108
72 UN19022023212135058374
73 UN19022023212135058544
74 UN19022023212135065892
75 UN19022023212135064545
76 UN19022023212135052089
77 UN19022023212135052062
78 UN19022023212135073249
79 UN19022023212135072106
80 UN19022023212135068879
81 UN19022023212135068014
82 UN19022023212135052290
83 UN19022023212135068012
84 UN19022023212135068473
85 UN19022023212135072975
86 UN19022023212135052330
87 UN19022023212135069906
88 UN19022023212135072879
89 UN19022023212135052363
90 UN19022023212135069897
91 UN19022023212133053754
92 UN19022023212135068337
93 UN19022023212135068334
94 UN19022023212135054246
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35060922
35075479
35063636
35064542
34068259
35058623
35060845
35064109
35063615
34078155
35062156
35064541
35059874
35060882
35058619
35060800
35064560
35052224
35058578
35067064
35052512
35052351
35058598
35052144
35052348
35065895
35064108
35058374
35058544
35065892
35064545
35052089
35052062
35073249
35072106
35068879
35068014
35052290
35068012
35068473
35072975
35052330
35069906
35072879
35052363
35069897
33053754
35068337
35068334
35054246

REZZAGUI HADIL
HEMICI RAOUDHA LINA
AMGHAR MALAK
MEDJEHED  SAMRA ZINEB
ARRAG SELSSABIL
KEDIDA YASMINE
BAOUZ SELSABIL
HARCH KHAOULA
BOUTALBI IBTIHEL
BOUDJERADA MALAK
BOUKARRI  NIHAL
MACHOU SELSABIL
FERKOUS NOUR
MAKHLOUFI MARIA
ADIMI WAFAA
KHOMS TAKOUA
KHARFALLAH MOUNA
ZIGHMI MOHAMED Al
KHEDIMI NADA
MOUEDA AZZ DOUNIA
BOUSSADIA Nihad
AMRAOUI HADIL
AISSOUG HIBET ELLAH
DJABI AIDA HOURIA
BENSEID HIBET-ERRAH]
HAMOUDA AYA

BRAHIM SALE HANANE
BELALEM INES
HAMANI MOHAMED
SAKARI AMIRA
BOUGUEDOU CHAIMA
LAOUAMRI  Salima
RAMDANI RYM MOUME
KHOUDRI NOUR EL-HOL
SAIDI LILIA
BENAIDJA HADIL
BELAID BESMA
DJAMLA MAHDI CHAR!/
DEGHOUL ANFEL
MAYOUF ABDENOUR
OULNANE RAYANE
SEKHARA NOURHANE
CHIBANE NASIMA

FAID BESMA
ZABAR HAITHEM
AITBARA HANANE
KAHLELLOU YACINE
BENREBIGA IKRAM
BEZZAH OUMAMA
KHELLAF SOUHA
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95 UN19022023212135068403
96 UN19022023212135069186
97 UN19022023212135052028
98 UN19022023212135065951
99 UN19022023212135069183
100 UN19022023212135069178
101 UN19022023202035045245
102 UN19022023212135053578
103 UN19022023212135052194
104 UN19022023212135052000
105 UN19022023202035052866
106 UN19022023202035055218
107 UN19022023212135052371
108 UN19022023212135051989
109 UN19022023202035058583
110 UN19022023212135058603
111 UN19022023212135060070
112 UN19022023212135062859
113 UN19022023212135064107
114 UN19022023212135062823
115 UN19022023212135064046
116 UN19022023212135065000
117 UN19022023212135058462
118 UN19022023212135058446
119 UN19022023202035050740
120 UN19022023212135051271
121 UN19022023212135051217
122 UN19022023212134073202
123 UN19022023212135052513
124 UN19022023202035050852
125 UN19022023212135068986
126 UN19022023212135054715
127 UN19022023212135060768
128 UN1902202322125046306
129 UN19022023212135068583
130 UN19022023212135065465
131 UN19022023212135076842
132 UN19022023212135076787
133 UN19022023212135069765
134 UN19022023212135076498
135 UN19022023212135051871
136 UN19022023212133028511
137 UN19022023212135066762
138 UN19022023212135052049
139 UN19022023212135058537
140 UN19022023212135052108
141 UN19022023212135065944
142 UN19022023212135052372
143 UN19022023212135069209
144 UN19022023212135068341
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35068403
35069186
35052028
35065951
35069183
35069178
35045245
35053578
35052194
35052000
35052866
35055218
35052371
35051989
35058583
35058603
35060070
35062859
35064107
35062823
35064046
35065000
35058462
35058446
35050740
35051271
35051217
34073202
35052513
35050852
35068986
35054715
35060768
5046306

35068583
35065465
35076842
35076787
35069765
35076498
35051871
33028511
35066762
35052049
35058537
35052108
35065944
35052372
35069209
35068341

BELATEL
KHALGUIA
MEDBOUH
LATRECHE
HARBI
BELAMRI
LEGHLISSI
KHOUATRA
BENALI
BENARIES

CHAMS
KHAOULA
DOUNIA
NOUR EL HOLU
TAKOUA
AYMEN

IHAB

AMIRA

LEILA ICHRAK
HOUCINE

MOKHNACHE NADA AYET Ef

BOUGUEZEL

ABDERAZAK

AIT EL DJOUD WISSAL
BOUDOUKHA DJABER BAHA

DEHIMI DIKHRA
GHEZIR HADIL

MALKI LAMIS
BELOUASSAA YAHIA
LOUADJ DJOHAINA
MOULKAF SALSABIL
GHEDIJATI ABDELOUAHA
KSOURI MOHAMMED
KETFI RIHAM
ADIMI DOUAA
GUESSOUM  ASSALA YAKIN
HAFRI DOUNIA
KESKES HAMIDA
REGAI Kenouz
ZIDANE NOUR-ABDEL(
SAOU CHAREF EDDII
DJEMMAL BOUTHAINA
KHENENOU KOUDOUA AL
SETTOUF ASSALA
DEBBACHE Imane
GAOUAQOU  SARRA
LOUCHATI TAIMA
BOUTAA MERIEM LINA
GHAMOUD MARIA
AMIROUCHE YOUSRA
AFTIS KAOUTHER
BALLA ARIDJ RANDA
ARAB SAMAH
CHOUAR ABDENOUR
HAMADA ROUMAISSA (
DOUADI LINA MALAK
BOUHADJAR SEIF-EDDINE
MANSOURI  MERIEM
BENDJEDDOU WISSAL
SELLAMI KAOUTHER
BELDJAROU IMEN
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145 UN19022023212135069869
146 UN19022023212135069764
147 UN19022023212135052236
148 UN19022023212135076870
149 UN19022023212135052240
150 UN19022023212135068851
151 UN19022023212133048212
152 UN19022023212135051954
153 UN19022023202035059538
154 UN19022023212135077191
155 UN19022023212135052471
156 UN19022023212135069741
157 UN19022023212135059787
158 UN19022023212135069452
159 UN19022023212135068039
160 UN19022023212135063963
161 UN19022023202035045625
162 UN19022023212135056340
163 UN19022023202035045267
164 UN19022023212135051894
165 UN19022023212135073407
166 UN19022023212135060887
167 UN19022023212135052123
168 UN19022023212135052007
169 UN19022023212135051950
170 UN19022023212135060857
171 UN19022023212135060439
172 UN19022023212135060799
173 UN19022023181835050401
174 UN19022023202035052880
175 UN19022023202035058087
176 UN19022023202035045409
177 UN19022023202035045559
178 UN19022023202035045199
179 UN19022023212135052176
180 UN19022023212135052203
181 UN19022023212135051864
182 UN19022023212135052375
183 UN19022023212135077616
184 UN19022023192135074858
185 UN19022023212135056409
186 UN19022023212135052091
187 UN19022023212135058584
188 UN19022023212135059783
189 UN19022023212135058372
190 UN19022023212135076613
191 UN19022023212135051901
192 UN19022023212135051931
193 UN19022023212135058486
194 UN19022023212135065918

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2018
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

35069869
35069764
35052236
35076870
35052240
35068851
33048212
35051954
35059538
35077191
35052471
35069741
35059787
35069452
35068039
35063963
35045625
35056340
35045267
35051894
35073407
35060887
35052123
35052007
35051950
35060857
35060439
35060799
35050401
35052880
35058087
35045409
35045559
35045199
35052176
35052203
35051864
35052375
35077616
35074858
35056409
35052091
35058584
35059783
35058372
35076613
35051901
35051931
35058486
35065918

LEMAISSI IKRAM
MEDJOUT Yasmine

DIF MOHAMED R/
GUENDOUR MALLAK
HARBA MOHAMED
DAAMOUCHE ZOHRA
SEFSAF IMENE
HAMADOU AMIRA HOUD
NOUI HALA
LATTAFI NOUR EL HOUDA
MAOUI TAHA ANIS
MENDIL CHEIMA
TALEB MERIEM HIBA
GUEDDOU  AYA

ATTIA MALAK
FERKOUS CHAIMA
MESSAOUDI HADJER MALZA
BENACHOUR AYA

SIBOUS LAMRIA
BARCHI OUMAIMA
ZERMANE AMNA DOURS¢
LOUIFI MAROUA
KRAMCHA CHAIMA
MEDDAD KHEDIDJA
ZEDIRA ILHEM
HECHAICHI CHAIMA
KHALED OUMAIMA
MOKHNACHE BASMALA
DERBAL YAHIA
BELOULHI HANADI
CHOUAR CHAIMA
MERFOUD  SOUZANE
BELLIL MERIEM
OMARI ASMA
ZETOUTOU  FERIEL
KHOUATRA MARIA
BOUHAMADC AYET EL GHOF
KHACHA WAHIBA
MAACHE SALAH
HARCHE OUMNIA DOU
SATOUR YASMINE
HAMOUDI SAMRA
AMAROUCHE NISRINE
GUEZZI Meriem
SAMAI IMENE NOUR
ZEBBICHE MEBARKA AY/
BENCHEKRIBC ANIS

ZIGHMI IMANE
SEKHRI CHAIMA

BENLAHCENE ZEYNEB
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195 UN19022023212135067587
196 UN19022023192135072047
197 UN19022023212135051212
198 UN19022023191935048683
199 UN19022023212135076278
200 UN19022023202035059923
201 UN19022023212133047508
202 UN19022023202035045314
203 UN19022023212135064705
204 UN19022023212135052323
205 UN19022023202035050883
206 UN19022023212135059891
207 UN19022023212135058357
208 UN19022023212135064956
209 UN19022023212135052356
210 UN19022023212135078177
211 UN19022023192135073270
212 UN19022023212135069868
213 UN19022023212135056408
214 UN19022023212135057361
215 UN1902202322125051150
216 UN19022023212135062116
217 UN19022023212135062144
218 UN19022023212135064526
219 UN19022023212135060841
220 UN19022023212135058359
221 UN19022023212135060763
222 UN19022023212135066508
223 UN19022023212135075634
224 UN19022023212135075915
225 UN19022023212135064974
226 UN19022023212135062800
227 UN19022023212135058370
228 UN19022023212135064117
229 UN19022023212135066528
230 UN19022023212135057371
231 UN19022023212135060770
232 UN19022023212135064118
233 UN19022023212135068877
234 UN19022023212135057497
235 UN19022023212135052339
236 UN19022023212135056407
237 UN19022023212135053376
238 UN19022023212135052036
239 UN19022023212135052516
240 UN19022023212135052382
241 UN19022023212135052458
242 UN19022023212135075022
243 UN19022023212135052097
244 UN19022023212135055874
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35067587
35072047
35051212
35048683
35076278
35059923
33047508
35045314
35064705
35052323
35050883
35059891
35058357
35064956
35052356
35078177
35073270
35069868
35056408
35057361
5051150

35062116
35062144
35064526
35060841
35058359
35060763
35066508
35075634
35075915
35064974
35062800
35058370
35064117
35066528
35057371
35060770
35064118
35068877
35057497
35052339
35056407
35053376
35052036
35052516
35052382
35052458
35075022
35052097
35055874

BOUDISSA  ROUMAISSA
BAIFOUH KENZA
GOUISSEM  HASNA
KADRI Roufaida dour
KEBABI AFAFE
MATRAH SORAYA
KHALDOUN DOUAA
RAHMANI KHADIDJA
BOUSTILA SIRINE
BASTA NOUR EL HIBZ
EL AMRI SAHF GHADA
BEGAG NOUR EL HOU
AMER AYA

OUARI AHLEM
ESCID HADIL
BOUDJEMLINIHADJER
BENHELLAL HANAD
TIGHEMINE ANIS

KAHLA OUISSAL
CHOUDAR MALEK
DERAFA Dounia
BOULKRA ISRAA
YOUSFI LINA

AZIZI AYA
KHERMAZA SAIDA

ARAB AYA
MAAFOUNE AHMED
ABSA ISMAHANE
BESSAI SARA
BOUDIJELIDA Chahinez
AZIB REMAISSA
KARAR AMIRA
DAOUD IMANE
MEGHARI MAROUA
HEMISSI CHAIMAA
HIRECHE NADA
KHALFALLAH AMEL
BABOURI MOUSSA
JDEMMAL NOUR ELHOU
DERAFA TAKOUA ELLA
DEROUAZ HADJER
REBAI WISSAL
MOUESSAH IKRAM

KETFI RAHMA
YATOUI HADJER

BOUDJEMLINIYASMINE
BENNOUIOUA CERINE NOUR

LAIFA
HASSED
ALLOUACHE

BELKIS
SIHAM
INAS
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245 UN19022023212135056345
246 UN19022023212135053666
247 UN19022023212135052101
248 UN19022023212135058407
249 UN19022023212135056377
250 UN19022023212135052008
251 UN19022023212135055439
252 UN19022023212135068861
253 UN19022023212135052286
254 UN19022023212135068852
255 UN19022023202035058596
256 UN19022023202035045312
257 UN19022023212135055451
258 UN19022023212135056381
259 UN19022023212135065828
260 UN19022023212135062014
261 UN19022023212135065950
262 UN19022023191935059529
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2019

35056345
35053666
35052101
35058407
35056377
35052008
35055439
35068861
35052286
35068852
35058596
35045312
35055451
35056381
35065828
35062014
35065950
35059529

CHETOUANE ASMA
ZEDDAM Babel
KHAOUNI SERINE
BOUTRAA INTISSAR
ALEM DHOUHA SELS
MAIZA KHADIDJA
ATTOUI HADIL

HADIJI AICHA
BENAISSA MANAL
KOUSSA ZAHRA
BOUGUEFFA CHAIMA
DJERIDI Hanane
BENMANSOUIHADIL MAISS(
BOUDRAA  ABDELKAMEL
BOUKHALFA ABDALLAHNO
SAADA SIHAM
TLEMCANI NOUR ELHOU
BOUTOUTA AMEL
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